CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA: VASANT VIHAR: NEW DELHI-110 057

LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEMBERS - 2023

S.No | NAME _ Post ADDRESS
01 | Ms. Archana Soni Chairman D-1033, New Friends Colony, N. D - 65

principalcv@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in

02 | Mr. Dhiraj Singh Rawat Vice Chairman | RZH — 330, Gali No. 11, Raj Nagar, Part-2, Palam Colony,
(Tr. Rep) New Delhi - 77
d.rawat@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
03 | Ms. Jyoti K. Nambiar Vice Chairman | Sec-9 H.No0.399, R K Puram, N D 22
(Parent Rep.) | joytikarthikeyan@gmail.com
04 | Mr. Arvind Bhardwaj Secretary Park View Apartments,602-D-19/F, First
(Parent Rep) | Floor,Ward No.3,Mehrauli, New Delhi 30
bhardwaj a76@hotmail.com
05 | Ms. Swati Majumdar Joint Secretary | Flat No. 4200, Near Fortis Hospital, Sector-D,
(Tr. Rep) Pocket-4, Vasant Kunj, N D 70
s.majumdar@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
06 | Mr. Nair Radha Krishnan | Joint Secretary | Plot No151,Bt-3,Neelakanth Appartment,Near
R Parent Rep) | Durga Ashram Mandir, Chhattarpur, N D 74
nair_aiims2002@yahoo.co.in
07 | Ms. Guranjan Kaur Hony. H.No. 26, 1% Floor, Vinoba Puri, Lajpat Nagar-II,
Bhatia Treasurer New Delhi-110024
g.bhatia@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
08 | Ms. Reeni Gulati Teacher Rep. | 4/3, Harmony Homes, Sector-57, Sushant Lok-IIL,-
Gurgaon
r.gulati@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
09 | Ms. Bandana Singh Teacher Rep. | House No. 156, Upper Ground Floor, J & K Block, Laxmi
Nagar, Delhi-110092
b.singh@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
10 | Ms. Alka Rohil Teacher Rep. | Flatno-P 2, Tower-D 6
Aloha Apartments, Sushant Lok III Extension,
Gurugram, Haryana -122001
a.rohil@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
11 | Ms. Neha Saini Teacher Rep. | R-99, Khirki Extension, Malviya Nagar, N Delhi-110017
n.saini@chinmayavvdelhi.ac.in
12 Dt Prechiznt Gipta Parent Rep. | 6/1, Yusuf Sarai, Hauz Khas, ND 16
carencurel 72014@gmail.com
13 M. Satish Mishta Parent Rep. Qtr.. Np. 67 L, Vase}nt Vihar, New Delhi 57
satismishra7(@gmail.com
14 Parent Rep. | 201, Towerg-li, Ganga Apartments, D-6 Vasant
Ms. Ritu Antil Kunj, New Delhi 110070
rituantil2009@gmail.com
15 Dr. S Pramila Parent Rep. | 594A, Type Iv Qtrs, Sec-lii, R K Puram, N D 22
maheshlegalcell@yahoo.com
16 Mr. Puncet Tiwari Parent Rep. | B-127 Chattarpur Enclave Phase - 2, N D 74

puneet 688@yahoo.com




